BUS LINE 10

MIRAMARE™ RIMINI EXPO CENTRE

Service available for:

l/ I K E Y ENERGY
\ TRANSITION

5-6-7 March 2025

MIRAMARE - RIMINI EXPO CENTRE

Miramare (ferm.33) 8:10AM  8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05AM 10:35AM 11:.05AM 11:35AM 2:10PM 3:10PM 3:35PM 4:.05PM 4:35PM 5:.05PM 5:35PM 6:05PM 6:35PM
Miramare (ferm.30) 8:11AM  8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:.06 AM 11:36 AM 2:11PM 3:11PM 3:36PM 4:.06 PM 4:36 PM 5:.06 PM 5:36 PM 6:06 PM 6:36 PM
Marebello (ferm.25) 8:14AM  8:39 AM 9:09 AM 9:39 AM 10:09AM 10:39 AM 11:.09AM 11:39AM 2:14PM 3:14PM 3:39PM 4:.09PM 4:39PM 5:09PM 5:39PM 6:09PM 6:39 PM
Bellariva (ferm.21) 8:17AM  8:42AM 857AM 9:12AM  9:27AM  9:42AM  9:57AM  10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12AM 11:42AM 2:17PM 3:17PM  3:42PM 4:12PM 4:42PM 5:12PM 5:42PM 6:12PM 6:42 PM
p.zza Marvelli (ferm14) 8:21AM 8:46 AM  9:01AM 9:16 AM  9:31AM 9:46 AM 10:01AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 2:21PM 3:21PM 3:46PM 4:16 PM 4:46PM 5:16PM 5:46PM 6:16 PM 6:46 PM
Marina Centro 8:25AM 850AM 9:05AM 9:20AM 9:35AM 9:50AM 10:05AM 10:20AM 10:50 AM 11:20AM 11:50AM 2:25PM 3:25PM 3:50PM 4:20PM 4:50PM 5:20PM 5:50PM 6:20PM 6:50 PM
v. Coletti (ferm. 6) 8:29AM 854 AM 9:09AM 9:24AM 9:39AM  9:54 AM 10:09AM 10:24 AM 10:54 AM 11:24 AM 11:54 AM 2:29PM 3:29PM 3:54PM 4:24PM 4:54PM 5:224PM 5:54PM 6:24PM 6:54 PM
Rivabella (ferm.12) 8:33AM 8:58AM 9:13AM 9:28AM 9:43AM 9:58 AM 10:13AM 10:28 AM 10:58 AM 11:28 AM 11:58 AM 2:33PM 3:33PM 3:58 PM 4:28 PM 4:58PM 5:28 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:58 PM

Expo Centre Bus Park

South Entrance 8:43AM 9:08AM 9:23AM 9:383AM 9:53AM 10:08AM 10:23 AM 10:38AM 11:08AM 11:38AM 12:08PM 2:43PM 3:43PM 4:08PM 4:38PM 5:08PM 5:38PM 6:08PM 6:38PM 7:08 PM

RIMINI EXPO CENTRE - MIRAMARE

:’;E:hc:::::nizs Park  920AM 9:50AM 10:20AM 10:50AM 2:50PM  3:20PM  3:50PM  4:220PM  4:50PM  5:20PM  5:50PM  6:05PM  6:220 PM 6:35PM  6:50PM  7:20 PM

Rivabella (ferm.12) 9:30AM 10:00AM 10:30 AM 11:00AM 3:00PM 3:30PM  4:00PM 4:30PM  5:00PM  5:30PM 6:00PM 6:15PM 6:30PM  6:45PM  7:00PM  7:30 PM
v. Coletti (ferm. 6) 9:35AM  10:05AM 10:35AM 11:05AM 3:05PM 3:35PM  4:05PM 4:35PM 5:05PM 5:35PM 6:05PM 6:20PM 6:35PM 6:50PM  7:05PM  7:35 PM
Marina Centro 9:39AM 10:09AM 10:39AM 11:09AM 3:09PM 3:39PM  4:09PM  4:39PM  5:09PM  5:39PM  6:09PM 6:24PM  6:39PM  6:54PM  7:09PM  7:39 PM
p.zzaMarvelli (ferm14)  9:42AM 10:12AM 10:42AM 1L:12AM 3:12PM  3:42PM  412PM  4:42PM  5:12PM  5:42PM  6:12PM  627PM  6:42PM  6:57PM  7:12PM  7:42PM
Bellariva (ferm.21) 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 3:16PM  3:46PM  4:16PM  4:46PM  5:16PM  546PM  6:16PM  6:31PM  6:46PM  7:01PM  7:16 PM  7:46 PM
Marebello (ferm.25) 9:48AM 10:18AM 10:48 AM 11:18AM 3:18PM  3:48PM 4:18PM 4:48PM  5:18PM  548PM 6:18PM 6:33PM  6:48PM 7:03PM 7:18PM  7:48 PM
Miramare (ferm.30) 9:51AM 10:21AM 10:51AM 11:21AM 3:221PM  3:51PM  4:221PM  4:51PM  5:21PM  5:51PM  6:21PM  6:36PM  6:51PM  7:06 PM  7:21PM  7:51 PM
Miramare (ferm.33) 9:53AM 10:23AM 10:53AM 11:23AM 3:23PM  3:53PM  4:23PM  4:53PM  5:223PM  5:53PM  6:23PM  6:38PM  6:53PM  7:08PM 7:23PM  7:53 PM

ml' \ INFOSTART www.startromagna.t
BUS SERVICEWITH TICKET TICKET MUST BE VALIDATED ON BUS $.199.11.55.77 e



